Page 1 of  3
Q56200G-CU-P-xM
200GBASE, QSFP56 Passive Copper Cable Assembly
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Applications:
• 10G/40G /100G/200G Ethernet
• Infiniband SDR, DDR, QDR,FDR,EDR,HDR

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number  OEM  Part Number
HPE R5Z76A-A HPE R5Z77A-A
HPE R5Z78A-A HPE R5Z79A-A
Lenovo 4X97A11113-A Lenovo 4X97A12613-A
Mellanox MCP1650-V00AE30-A Mellanox MCP1650-V001E30-A
Mellanox MCP1650-V01AE30 -A Mellanox MCP1650-V002E26-A
Mellanox MCP1650-V02AE26-A Mellanox MCP1650-V003E26-A
Molex 2058981052-A Molex 2058981102-A
Molex 2058983152-A Molex 2058981152-A
Molex 2058983102-A Molex 2058981202-A
Molex 2058983202-A Molex 2058983252-A